Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

s
Complement to LB Pushbuttons
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LB01GW01-5C12-JC
 W01
Housing
K Black
G Gray
Shapes
01 Square
02 Round
03 Rectangular
01LB
Red, 12-volt,
Bright LED with Resistor
Square Shape and
Gray Housing
Clear Cap
with Red Diffuser
Terminals
W01
Silver Solder Lug/
Quick Connect
Terminals
G
Solid Cap: Lens/Filter Colors
BJ White/Clear
CJ Red/Clear
EJ Yellow/Clear
FJ Green/Clear
GJ Blue/Clear
Incandescent Lamp Used with Solid Cap
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
Cap Types & Colors
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED Used with LED Cap
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Bright LED Used with LED Cap
Colors Resistor
No Code No Resistor
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Incandescent or Neon Used with Insert Cap
01 110-volt Neon
05 5-volt Incandescent
12 12-volt Incandescent
JC
Lamps
Insert Cap: Lens/Filter Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
*JF Clear/Green
*JG Clear/Blue
*JF & JG not suitable with neon.
5C 12
Silver Solder Lug/
Quick Connect Terminals
LB Indicators
www.nkk.com M15